APPENDIX 3

LICENSING ACT 2003
LICENSING POLICY REVIEW 2007

LICENSING POLICY REVIEW CONSULTATION - RESPONSES TO
QUESTIONNAIRE'S

Number of policy review packs sent out/requested approximately 95
Number of letters sent informing licence holders,

solicitors & members of the public about the policy  approximately 950
review.

Number of completed questionnaires received. 4
Q2.1

“The Policy will protect local residents”
25.0% strongly agree (1)

75.0% agree (3)

00.0% neither agree nor disagree
00.0% disagree

00.0% strongly disagree

00.0% don’t know

00.0% did not answer

Q2.2

“The Policy will help encourage a wider choice of entertainment across the
City”

00.0% strongly agree

75.0% agree (3)

25.0% neither agree nor disagree (1)
00.0% disagree

00.0% strongly disagree

00.0% don’t know

00.0% did not answer

Q2.3

“The Policy will help the development of culture in the City”
00.0% strongly agree

75.0% agree (3)

25.0% neither agree nor disagree (1)
00.0% disagree

00.0% strongly disagree

00.0% don’t know

00.0% did not answer



Q2.4

“The Policy is easy to read”

25.0% strongly agree (1)

50.0% agree (2)

25.0% neither agree nor disagree (1)
00.0% disagree

00.0% strongly disagree

00.0% don’t know

00.0% did not answer

Q2.5

“The Policy is easy to understand”
25.0% strongly agree (1)

75.0% agree (3)

00.0% neither agree nor disagree
00.0% disagree

00.0% strongly disagree

00.0% don’t know

00.0% did not answer

BACKGROUND & GENDER

Gender

50.0% Male (2)

25.0% Female (1)

25.0% did not answer (1)
Heritage

00.0% Asian or Asian British
00.0% Black or Black British
00.0% Chinese

00.0% Dual Heritage

75.0% White (3)

00.0% Other

25.0% did not answer (1)

People who considered themselves Disabled
00.0% Yes

75.0% No (3)

25.0% did not answer (1)

Background*

50.0% Resident of Derby (2)

00.0% Current Licence Holder

00.0% Business based in Derby

00.0% Representative of the Licensing Trade

00.0% Representative of an agency/professional advisor
25.0% Representative of a responsible authority (1)
25.0% Representative of a community organisation (1)
00.0% Other

25.0% did not answer (1)

*Some ticked more than one box



